Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional Excluding GTA - Jul 23, 2016

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Jones Michael
2 Gatt Jeff

3 Clarke Justin

4 McClement Jason
5 Watson Shawn
6 Eakins Todd

7 Crispin Donald
8 wade aaron

9 Hurley John

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston  Brad
2 King Greg
3 Darling Warren

Category: OVER 50

1 McGregor Charles

2 Leduc Denis

Category: OVER 55

Keuning
1 sr Ed

Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Kingston Fire Rescue

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Alnwick/Haldimand Fire

Darlington Nuclear
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Clearview Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Viegas Monica

2 Delaney

Jennifer

Darlington Nuclear
Clarington Fire Department

Team Name Status

Kingston Fire Rescue
Hammer

Quinte West Fire / Rescue - Team
2

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Toronto Fire Services - Toronto
fire 2

Belleville Fire Department - Mixed
Bag

DNF

Penalty | posults

Bye or

WildCard

01:36:22 WC
02:01:03 WC
02:01:20 WC
02:06:56 WC
02:14:56 WC
02:29:34 WC
02:30:18 WC

03:28:08 BYE
04:28:85

01:21:90 WC
01:39:76 BYE
02:29:11 WC

01:54:40 WC

01:59:54 WC

02:38:67 BYE

03:06:25 WC
00:00:00
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