## Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional Excluding GTA - Jul 23, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department			01:36:22	WC
2	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:01:03	WC
3	Clarke	Justin	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		02:01:20	WC
4	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	J	Hammer	02:06:56	WC
5	Watson	Shawn	Fox Creek Fire & Rescue			02:14:56	WC
6	Eakins	Todd	Kingston Fire Rescue			02:29:34	WC
7	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT			02:30:18	WC
8	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue - Team 2		03:28:08	BYE
9	Hurley	John	Alnwick/Haldimand Fire			04:28:85	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:21:90	WC
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:39:76	BYE
3	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:29:11	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 2		01:54:40	WC
2	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:59:54	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - Mixed Bag		02:38:67	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear			03:06:25	WC
2	Delaney	Jennifer	Clarington Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	